JANUS et Ciec

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM

800.24.JANUS

SERENGETI SOFA 2 SEAT

DESIGNED BY PHILIPPE STARCK
THE SERENGETI COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $10,991

Product Number 743-03-411-97-17

FRAME: PREMIUM TEAK. SEAT: ELASTIC STRAPS. BACK:
POLYVINYL MESH. 304 PASSIVATED STAINLESS STEEL
HARDWARE. ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLIDES. CUSHIONS
REQUIRED AND SOLD SEPARATELY. SEE YOUR SALES

SPECIALIST FOR DETAILS.

% 69.75"
D 35"

H 41"
SH 9"

AH 19"
OSH 18.5"
WEIGHT 44 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: NATURAL/GAZELLE

STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

s '\!}

+1 310 652 7090

177 CM
89 CM
104 CM
23 CM
48 CM
47 CM
20 KG



